



## PRICE LIST

## OUTER LONDON, SURREY, BERKSHIRE AND HAMPSHIRE

### DOMESTIC ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION CONDITION REPORTS

<b>£150.00</b>	1 Bedroom EICR fixed price*
<b>£169.00</b>	2 Bedroom EICR fixed price*
<b>£225.00</b>	3 Bedroom minimum fixed price*
<b>£255.00</b>	4 Bedroom minimum fixed price*
<b>£299.00</b>	5 Bedroom minimum fixed price for upto 14 circuits* £25 per extra circuit
<b>£349.00</b>	6 Bedroom minimum fixed price for upto 16 circuits* £25 per extra circuit

Larger properties available on request

Commercial properties available on request

\* Prices may be subject to increase due to factors such as asbestos present or installations in very poor conditions

### PAT TESTING FOR RESIDENTIAL, RETAIL AND COMMERCIAL

<b>£99.00</b>	Minimum charge and included first 10 appliances. Each extra appliance £1.50.
---------------	--

### DOMESTIC ELECTRICIAN RATES

<b>£69.00</b>	Minimum price including 1st hour. Thereafter £20 per 30 minutes
<b>£145.00</b>	Half day rate booking of 2 - 4 hours
<b>£245.00</b>	Full day rate booking of 4 - 8 hours

### RETAIL AND COMMERCIAL ELECTRICIAN RATES

<b>£79.00</b>	Minimum price including 1st hour. Thereafter £20 per 30 minutes
<b>£165.00</b>	Half day rate booking of 2 - 4 hours
<b>£265.00</b>	Full day rate booking of 4 - 8 hours

### ELECTRIC CAR CHARGERS FULLY INSTALLED AFTER OLEV GRANT

<b>£535.00</b>	EO Mini Pro 2 7KW
<b>£590.00</b>	Rolec EV 7.2Kw Wallpod
<b>£780.00</b>	MyEnergi 7Kw with hub



EO Mini Pro 2 7Kw  
EVCharger Installed  
£535.00



Rolec EV 7.2Kw Homestart  
EV WallPod Installed  
£590.00



MyEnergi Zappi 7Kw home  
car charger fully installed\*  
£780.00

#### Installation Terms & Conditions

- All prices are based on the customer being eligible for the OLEV grant.
- Pre installation phone appointment and installation of device included
- Fit the charge point on a brick or plaster wall, or to another suitable structure
- Includes up to 10m cabling, drilling through 1 wall, and circuit protection
  - Cables are mounted to wall surface.
- The charge point must be located in your designated off-street parking area
- This service does not include trenching, or running cable under flooring
- Installers cannot take responsibility for reinstating flooring or damage to walls
- We are unable to work on or near to suspected asbestos containing materials.